
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Not classified
DNF

No.
141
121
10
62
95
5

28
66
80
94
11

145
140
20
91
21
86
96
64

100
92

149
101
146
138
76
82
2

131
139

143

Class
do 600
do 600
do 750
do 750
do 750
do 600
do 600
do 600
do 600
do 600
do 600
do 750
do 600
do 750
do 600
do 750
do 600
do 600
do 750
do 750
do 600
do 750
do 600
do 600
do 750
do 750
do 600
do 600
do 600
do 600

do 600

Name
Gregor GLUŠIČ
Lovorko BRAJEVIĆ
Marko ZUPANC
Miha ARHANIČ
Manca KATRAŠNIK
Ivan FERJAN
Aleš SENEKOVIČ
Marko HREN
David VODIŠEK
Andrej RASPOR
Ivan HRŽENJAK
Janet JERŠIN
David LAHARNAR
Boštjan JAKŠA
Anže TEKAVEC
Radovan GNEZDA
Benjamin MESARIČ
Blaž RAK
Matevž ŽAKELJ
Savo NARDIN
Borut ROZMAN
Uroš HUZJAK
Alen NEDELJKO
Kevin HALLER
Čaba LAZAR
Klemen ZADNUIKAR
Sašo VIDA
Davor DOLENC
Rok KOVAČIČ BOBNAR
Miha LAVTAR

Miran KRAJNC

Make
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600
Suzuki GSXR 750
Suzuki GSXR 750
Suzuki 750
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600 RR
Kawasaki 636
Honda CBR 600
Yamaha R6
Aprilia RSV 1000
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR 750
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR 750
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR 600
Suzuki GSXR 750
Aprilia RSV 1000
Suzuki 600
Suzuki GSXR 750
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki 636
Suzuki GSXR 750
Suzuki GSXR 750
Kawasaki 636
Suzuki GSXR 600
Honda CBR 600
Kawasaki 636

Honda CBR 600

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6

2

Total Tm
11:18.890
11:28.522
11:29.512
11:29.710
11:34.255
11:34.793
11:35.953
11:39.994
11:40.139
11:40.705
11:41.559
11:42.184
11:43.319
11:50.231
11:54.407
11:54.683
11:55.937
12:06.456
12:06.855
12:06.882
12:07.530
12:20.242
12:21.035
12:21.176
12:31.230
12:32.948
12:44.587
11:08.662
11:11.970
11:22.210

3:48.403

Diff

9.632
10.622
10.820
15.365
15.903
17.063
21.104
21.249
21.815
22.669
23.294
24.429
31.341
35.517
35.793
37.047
47.566
47.965
47.992
48.640

1:01.352
1:02.145
1:02.286
1:12.340
1:14.058
1:25.697

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF

Gap

9.632
0.990
0.198
4.545
0.538
1.160
4.041
0.145
0.566
0.854
0.625
1.135
6.912
4.176
0.276
1.254

10.519
0.399
0.027
0.648

12.712
0.793
0.141

10.054
1.718

11.639
1 Lap
3.308

10.240

Best Tm
1:34.798
1:36.095
1:36.384
1:37.362
1:37.392
1:36.697
1:37.270
1:38.221
1:38.209
1:37.697
1:38.296
1:38.480
1:36.996
1:39.888
1:40.123
1:40.398
1:40.248
1:40.949
1:41.722
1:41.812
1:41.165
1:42.788
1:42.661
1:43.128
1:45.119
1:44.961
1:46.800
1:48.664
1:49.181
1:50.713

1:48.327

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

9.632

Avg. Speed

154,714

Best Lap Tm

1:34.798

Best Spd

158,282

Best Lap by

141 - Gregor GLUŠIČ
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SLOVENSKI DAN NA GROBNIKU
.

Dirka - do 600, do 750

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:53:21

Grobnik 4,168 Km

2.5.2012. 14:15


